Ran king

Name

Vorname

Koeffizient

+/-

FRUHLING 2006

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Hofmann
Bertschi
Baumann
Stahl
Ammann
Keller
Heuberger
Scirocco
Kunz
Steiner
Kunz
Zimmerli
Betschart
Tschudi
Gilbert
Candraja
Bertschi
Humbel
Humbel
Scharer

Kurt
Stefan
Kobi
Mathias
Peti
Max
Sami
Antonio
Susi
Sepp
Hans
Reto
Hans
Reto
Walter
Marcel
Ruedi
Thomas
Rolf
Fritz

0.355
0.294
0.291
0.257
0.247
0.242
0.229
0.224
0.220
0.201
0.170
0.141
0.139
0.137
0.124
0.099
0.090
0.052
0.051
0.050

+4

+1

+1

+5

neu

neu

neu

neu

neu




	Ranking Total



